* MASSIMO BOLDI

Wil

Altezza (cm): 180

Nato a: Italia
Lingue: italiano
Agenzie:
CINEMA
2011 MATRIMONIO A PARIGI Claudio Risi
2010 A NATALE MI SPOSO Paolo Costella
2008 LA FIDANZATA DI PAPA' Enrico Oldoini
2007 MATRIMONIO ALLE Claudio Risi
BAHAMAS
2006 OLE' Carlo Vanzina
2005 NATALE A MIAMI Neri Parenti
2004 CHRISTMAS IN LOVE Neri Parenti
2003 NATALE IN INDIA Neri Parenti
2002 NATALE SUL NILO Neri Parenti
2001 MERRY CHRISTMAS Neri Parenti
2000 BODYGUARDS Neri Parenti
1999 VACANZE DI NATALE 2000 Carlo Vanzina
1999 TIFOSI Neri Parenti
1998 CUCCIOLO Neri Parenti
1998 PAPARAZZI Neri Parenti
1997 A SPASSO NEL TEMPO - Carlo Vanzina
L'AVVENTURA CONTINUA
1996 FESTIVAL Pupi Avati
1996 A SPASSO NEL TEMPO Carlo Vanzina
1995 VACANZE DI NATALE 95 Neri Parenti
1994 S.P.Q.R. 2000 E 1/2 ANNI FA Carlo Vanzina
1993 ANNI 90 PARTE SECONDA Enrico Oldoini
1992 SOGNANDO LA CALIFORNIA Carlo Vanzina
1992 ANNI 90 Enrico Oldoini
1991 VACANZE DI NATALE 91 Enrico Oldoini
1990 VACANZE DI NATALE 90 Enrico Oldoini
1989 FRATELLI D' ITALIA Neri Parenti
1988 MIA MOGLIE E' UNA BESTIA Castellano e Pipolo
1987 | POMPIERI 2 : MISSIONE Giorgio Capitani

EROICA



1987

1987

1986
1986
1986
1986

1985

1985
1984
1984
1982

1982
1982

1981

SKILLS
Dialetti/Accenti
Strumenti musicali

Siti

SCUOLA DI LADRI - PARTE
SECONDA

MONTECARLO GRAN
CASINO

SCUOLA DI LADRI
YUPPIES 2
GRANDI MAGAZZINI

YUPPIES | GIOVANI DI
SUCCESSO

IL TENENTE DEI
CARABINIERI

| POMPIERI
| DUE CARABINIERI

IL RAGAZZO DI CAMPAGNA

ECCEZZZIUNALE...
VERAMENTE

STURMTRUPPEN 2

SI RINGRAZIA LA REGIONE
PUGLIA ...

Neri Parenti
Carlo Vanzina

Neri Parenti

Enrico Oldoini
Castellano e Pipolo
Carlo Vanzina

Maurizio Ponzi

Neri Parenti

Carlo Verdone
Castellano e Pipolo
Carlo Vanzina

Salvatore Samperi
Mariano Laurenti

FRACCHIA LA BELVA UMANA Neri Parenti

lombardo
batteria

https://www.rbcasting.com/rb/web/massimoboldi



